Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Chief Minister of Punjab
B. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">Chief
Minister of Bengal</span>
. C. <span style="font-size:

1 Who was the Sikandar Hayat? 14.44444465637207 pe > Chiet
Minister of Sindh</span>
D. <span style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">Chief
Minister of UP</span>

1939
1940
1941
1942

2 In which year the Muslim League celebrates the First Pakistan Day at Delhi on 23rd March?

1939
1940
1941
1942

3 In which year the Muslim League Working Committee rejects the Cripps
proposals,demanding a definite pronouncement in favour of Pakistan?
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. British East India Company
. Maharaja Ranijit Singh
Ahmed Shah Abdali

None of thme

4 Who Occupied the Punjab in 18497

1845
1846
1847
1848

5 Which of the following year Sir Syed Ahmed Khan wrote his famous book Asar as Sanadid?
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