

NTS Educators SESE (Arabic) Jobs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was the Sikandar Hayat?	A. Chief Minister of Punjab B. Chief Minister of Bengal C. Chief Minister of Sindh D. Chief Minister of UP
2	In which year the Muslim League celebrates the First Pakistan Day at Delhi on 23rd March?	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1941 D. 1942
3	In which year the Muslim League Working Committee rejects the Cripps proposals, demanding a definite pronouncement in favour of Pakistan?	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1941 D. 1942
4	Who Occupied the Punjab in 1849?	A. British East India Company B. Maharaja Ranjit Singh C. Ahmed Shah Abdali D. None of thme
5	Which of the following year Sir Syed Ahmed Khan wrote his famous book Asar as Sanadid?	A. 1845 B. 1846 C. 1847 D. 1848